
8.40am 8.35am 13.00PM
Monday 14 October
Tuesday 15 October Y10 Enteprise PSA (120mins) P2 & P3

Wednesday 16 October Y10 Travel & Tourism PSA (120mins) P2 & P3
Thursday 17 October Digitial IT PSA (120mins) P2 & P3

Friday 18 October

8.40am 8.35am 13.00PM
Monday 21 October
Tuesday 22 October

Wednesday 23 October
Thursday 24 October

Friday 25 October

28 October to 1 November

8.40am 8.35am 13.00PM
Monday 4 November English Literature Comp 1 (105mins) Geography Paper 1 (90mins)
Tuesday 5 November Maths Comp 1 (135mins) History Paper 1 (60mins)

Religious Studies Paper 1 (80mins)
Music Listening Mock (75mins)

Thursday 7 November Maths Comp 2 (135mins) Science Paper 1 Biology (75mins)
Business Paper 1 (105mins)

Enterprise (90mins)

8.35am 13.00PM
Monday 11 November Geography Paper 2 (90mins) Media Paper 1 (90mins)

Spanish Listening F (35mins) H (45mins) & Reading F (45mins) H (60mins)
French Listening F (35mins) H (45mins) & Reading F (45mins) H (60mins)

Wednesday 13 November History Paper 2 (120mins)  Digital IT (90mins)
Media Paper 2 (90mins) Classroom  Travel & Tourism (60mins)

Religious Studies Paper 2 (80mins) Clash students Religious Studies Paper 2 (80mins) 
Friday 15 November Science Paper 3 Physics (75mins) Further Maths Paper 1 (105mins)

8.40am 8.35am 13.00PM
Monday 18 November Further Maths Paper 2 (105mins)
Tuesday 19 November Y10 Enteprise PSA (120mins) (P2 & P3)

Wednesday 20 November Y10 Travel & Tourism PSA (120mins) (P2 & P3)
Thursday 21 November Y10 Digitial IT PSA (120mins)  (P2 & P3)

Friday 22 November Y11 H&SC (120mins)  (P2 & P3)

Mock Exams/BTEC Assessments Oct/Nov 2024

Fine Art Group 2 Practical/3D design Practical Group 2/Spanish Speaking RDA
Photography Practical Group 2/3D design Practical Group 3/French Speaking SCA

Spanish Speaking RDA

Thursday 14 November

BDAT Training Day

Holiday 

Tuesday 12 November Science Paper 2 Chemistry (75mins)

Fine Art Practical Group 1 /3D design Practical Group 1/Spanish Speaking TME
Photography Practical Group 1 /Art Textiles Practical/French Speaking LMI

English Language Comp 2 (105mins)Wednesday 6 November

Friday 8 November French/Spanish Writing F (60mins) H (75mins)


